
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
E 144.06 FT, S 190 FT, E 25 FT, 
NE 72 FT TO C/L CANNON CREEK, N'

CRAFT DAVID/CRAFT RODELYN
2327 S MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08506-002
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1252/1514 4/04/2013 WD U I 12 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVICIN

DAVID & RODELYN CRA

1242/0813 9/12/2012 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (SAMUE

BAYVIEW LOAN SERVIC
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LAND:1:1: ADJ4;EASEMENT.

HX Base Yr

262 SW ELIZABETH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,027 113.5896 127.22 130,655 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 792

BAS 792 100 792 65,493

FOP 90 30 27 2,233

FSP 192 40 77 6,367

FST 180 55 99 8,187

UST 72 45 32 2,646

1,326 1,027 84,926

BAS= W30 S22 E36 FSP=  E12 N16 W12 S16$ N16 UST=  E12 N6W12
S6$ N6 FST= E12 N15 W12 S15$ FOP= N15 W6 S15 E6$ W6$.
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12

15

12

15FOP 15

6

15

6

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

700

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.80 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,500.00 11,500.00 20,700


